
PAAAS Faculty and Staff 
 

Main Office 
Mr. Gregory K. Sneed Principal gsneed@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Mrs. Aurora J. Hill Vice Principal ajhill@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Revonda K. Christmas Principal Secretary rchristmas@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Jeremy Lewis Attendance Secretary jlewis@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

Educators 
Afriyie, Carol World Language/French cafriyie@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Aguirre, Taryn ELA taguirre@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Ahr, Nicholas Social Studies  
Barracato, Vincent Special Education vbarracato@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Bentley, Vanita ELA vbentley@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Caffrey, Scott Social Studies scaffrey@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Carter, Corey ELA ccarter@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
TBD Mathematics @plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Clark, Joseph Special Education jclark@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
D’Amico, Paul TV Production pdamico@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Davis, Donald Teacher Assistant ddavis@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Fugawala, Rida Technology rfugawala@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Getz, Leah Vocal lgetz@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Gold, Daniel Science/Robotics dgold@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Gueli, Samantha History sgueli@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Hartpence, Allison ELA atimpert@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Ho, Amber Mathematics aho@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Horn, Kristina Dance kahorn@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Kamani, Archana Visual Arts akamani@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Klinger, Arlen Mathematics aklinger@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Krywy, Matthew Science mkrywy@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Lee, Sang Music/Piano slee@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Leunes, Keli Mathematics kleunes@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
TBD Mathematics @plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Mahadevan, Aiswarya Biology amahadevan@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
TBD Health/Physical Education @plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Maxham, Jennie Graphic Arts jmaxham@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Mendoza, Marlon World Language/Spanish mmendoza-rodriguez@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Miller, Othell Theater ojmiller@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Moysam, Lien Teacher Assistant lmoysam@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Nelson, Francis History fnelson@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Newman, Hayley ELA hnewman@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Panchenko, Joey Business jpanchenko@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Pearson, John ELA jpearson@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Pisani, Michael Science mpisani@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Plummer, Joel History jplummer@plainfield.k12.nj.us 



Ramirez, Adriana ELA aramirez@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Romero, Felix Health/Physical Education fromero@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Thomas, Gregory Business gthomas@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
TBD Mathematics @plainfield.k12.nj.us 
TBD World Language/Spanish @plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Whitaker, Quinta Teacher Assistant qwhitaker@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Williams, Gregory Instrumental Music grwilliams@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Yapczenski, Edward Health/Physical eyapczenski@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES 
Johnstone, Glen Nurse gjohnstone@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Mayes, Tiana M. Social Worker tmayes@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Bergamotto, Lisa Guidance/Anti-Bullying 

Specialist  Grades 7, 11, 12 
lbergamotto@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

Krok, Denise Guidance/Anti-Bullying 
Specialist  Grades 8, 9, 10 

dkrok@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

Zachariah, Rivca District School Psychologist rzachariah@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
 SUPPORT STAFF  
Brown, Bradley Head Custodian bbrown@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Drakeford, Roderick Custodian rdrakeford@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Gregory, Karl Custodian kgregory@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Thomas, Desmarie Custodian dthomas@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Thomas, Ronnie Security rthomas@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
Tucker, Renee Security – P/T rtucker@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

 
 
 

 


